Model PSO
General Purpose Pressure Switches
Description
PSO sensing element has excellent temperature properties by adopting a self temperature
compensation foil strain gauge. A diaphragm and a pressure port are composed as one body for
the prevention of leakage. It is also durable to an instant over pressure. It can control the system
without any controller due to the output of a 1 or 2 channel NPN open collector switch.
Features

Circuit Diagram
▶ PSOW                         ▶ PSOU
Ordering Information
PSO U 0010 K A C A
Model Name Option
A : Normal
Output
U : Switch 1, Hysteresis adjustable Connecting Methods
W : Switch 1,2 C : Cable
Pressure Range Pressure port
XXXX : Pressure A : R(PT)3/8" D : G(PF)1/4"
CXXX : Compound Pressure B : G(PF)3/8" G : R(PT)1/8"
C : R(PT)1/4" H : G(PF)1/8"
Pressure Unit
M : MPa B : bar
K : kgf/㎠ P : psi
Wire
Color